
Study period 1 24-January-2022 03-April-2022 10 weeks-Classes
Break 04-April-2022 24-April-2022 3 Weeks

Study period 2 25-April-2022 03-July-2022 10 weeks-Classes
Break 04-July-2022 17-July-2022 2 Weeks

Study period 1 18-July-2022 25-September-2022 10 weeks-Classes
Break 26-September-2022 09-October-2022 2 Weeks

Studyperiod 2 10-October-2022 18-December-2022 10 weeks-Classes
Break 19-December-2022 22-January-2023 5 Week

Orientation
Thursday, 20 January 2022

Thursday, 21 April 2022

Thursday, 14 July 2022

Thursday, 6 October 2022

Intake Dates for the Year
2022

Semester 2 , study period 2Monday, 10 October 2022

Semester 2 , study period 1Monday, 18 July 2022

Semester 1 , study period 2Monday, 25 April 2022

Semester 2

Monday, 24 January 2022 Semester 1 , study period 1

Term Dates for the year 

Semester 1

2022
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Study period 1 23-January-2023 02-April-2023 10 weeks-Classes
Break 03-April-2023 23-April-2023 3 Weeks

Study period 2 24-April-2023 02-July-2023 10 weeks-Classes
Break 03-July-2023 16-July-2023 2 Weeks

Study period 1 17-July-2023 24-September-2023 10 weeks-Classes
Break 25-September-2023 08-October-2023 2 Weeks

Studyperiod 2 09-October-2023 17-December-2023 10 weeks-Classes
Break 18-December-2023 21-January-2024 5 Week

Orientation
Thursday, 19 January 2023

Thursday, 20 April 2023

Thursday, 13 July 2023

Thursday, 5 October 2023

Semester 2 , study period 1

Monday, 9 October 2023 Semester 2 , study period 2

Intake Dates for the Year
2023

Semester 2

Monday, 23 January 2023 Semester 1 , study period 1

Monday, 24 April 2023 Semester 1 , study period 2

Monday, 17 July 2023

Term Dates for the year 
2023

Semester 1
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